
 
 
 
 
 

 2022 Holiday Day Date  

New Year’s Day  Saturday 1 January   

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday 17 January   

Presidents’ Day  Monday 
21 

February  
 

Good Friday  ½ Day PM Friday 15 April   

Memorial Day  Monday 30 May   

Juneteenth Monday 20 June  

Independence Day  Monday 4 July   

Labor Day  Monday 5 Sept   

Columbus Day  Monday 
10 

October  
 

Veterans Day  Friday 11 Nov.   

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday 24 Nov.  

Christmas Eve  Saturday 24 Dec.   

Christmas Day  Monday 26 Dec.   

    

    

https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/new-years-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/martin-luther-king-day-2019-2/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/presidents-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/memorial-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/independence-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/labor-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/columbus-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/veterans-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/thanksgiving-day-2019/
https://federalholidays2019.com/holidays/christmas-day-2019/

